
North Central Zones X-Country Championships  2009-10

Girls 4.3 km Race Results

Overall Girls - 56 Bantam Girls 4.3km

Name school Catgy Time Stick # Name -12 School Catgy Time Place

Fiona Benson Electronic Ed Sr 16:26 1 Jasmine Funk Neckako Ban 16:53 1

Jasmine Funk Neckako Ban 16:53 2 Julia Steinebach Neckako Ban 17:58 2

Laura Sharman Tumbler Rdge Juv 17:35 3 Cierra  Verduzco Neckako Ban 17:59 3

Kelsey Legault Tumbler Rdge Jr 17:39 4 Laura Dunn Quesnel Jr Ban 18:07 4

Carina Helm Tumbler Rdge Jr 17:50 5 Rebekah  Hewitt Lakewood Ban 18:32 5

Emma Balazs Kelly Road Juv 17:51 6 Samantha  Unger Lake District Ban 19:22 6

Julia Steinebach Neckako Ban 17:58 7 Sophia  Traber Quesnel Jr Ban 19:59 7

Cierra  Verduzco Neckako Ban 17:59 8 Nyomi  Tresierra Quesnel Jr Ban 24:58 8

Laura Dunn Quesnel Jr Ban 18:07 9 Diana  Smith Tumbler Rdg Ban 25:27 9

Amy Wood Correlieu Jr 18:09 10 Angela Parra Prince George Ban 25:34 10

Hilary Desmarais Nechako Jr 18:13 11 Nicole  VanVoughnett Ft St James Ban 26:11 11

Sarah Beaudry Duchess Park Jr 18:29 12

Rebekah  Hewitt Lakewood Ban 18:32 13

Abby Goodrich College Hts Juv 18:35 14

Natalie Sharman Tumbler Rdge Sr 18:39 15 Juvenile Girls  4.3km

Michelle Schmidt Nechako Sr 18:46 16 Name -14 School Catgy Time Place

Jennifer  Meyer Correlieu Sr 18:52 17 Laura Sharman Tumbler Rdge Juv 17:35 1

Jessica  Wiens Nechako Juv 19:05 18 Emma Balazs Kelly Road Juv 17:51 2

Samantha  Unger Lake District Ban 19:22 19 Abby Goodrich College Hts Juv 18:35 3

Rebecca Mann Correlieu Sr 19:24 20 Jessica  Wiens Nechako Juv 19:05 4

Emily Childs Correlieu Sr 19:25 21 Julie Nelmes Duchess Park Juv 20:51 5

Chassity Mohan South Peace Sr 19:36 22 Annie Reimer Kelly Road Juv 21:21 6

Crystal Fry Tumbler Rdge Sr 19:44 23 Brenda  Wiebe Nechako Juv 22:27 7

Sophia  Traber Quesnel Jr Ban 19:59 24 Nicole  Cannon Fraser Lake Juv 22:45 8

Michelle Kulchar Nechako Jr 20:14 25 Sarah Mueller Fraser Lake Juv 22:45 9

Amanda Thompson North peace Sr 20:23 26 Melissa Goulding Kelly Road Juv 22:51 10

Allison Schneck Nechako Jr 20:32 27 Samamtha Klassen Central Midd Juv 23:20 11

Shauna  McIlvenna Correlieu Sr 20:40 28

Caitlin Lamble Prince George Sr 20:44 29

Frankie  Reinholt Kelly Rd Sr 20:50 30

Julie Nelmes Duchess Park Juv 20:51 31

Shannon Peters Nechako Sr 20:52 32

Jena Johnson Nechako Sr 21:01 33

Amy Teichroeb Nechako Jr 21:03 34 Jr Girls  4.3km

Emily Anderson Nechako Jr 21:12 35 Name 15 School Catgy Time Place

Andrea Schneck Nechako Jr 21:19 36 Kelsey Legault Tumbler Rdge Jr 17:39 1

Annie Reimer Kelly Road Juv 21:21 37 Carina Helm Tumbler Rdge Jr 17:50 2

Amanda Schultz Northside Chr Jr 21:39 38 Amy Wood Correlieu Jr 18:09 3

Brenda  Wiebe Nechako Juv 22:27 39 Hilary Desmarais Nechako Jr 18:13 4

Murphy Taylor Tumbler Rdge Jr 22:29 40 Sarah Beaudry Duchess Park Jr 18:29 5

Nicole  Cannon Fraser Lake Juv 22:45 41 Michelle Kulchar Nechako Jr 20:14 6

Sarah Mueller Fraser Lake Juv 22:45 42 Allison Schneck Nechako Jr 20:32 7

Melissa Goulding Kelly Road Juv 22:51 43 Amy Teichroeb Nechako Jr 21:03 8

Alex Tuttosi Duchess Park Jr 23:03 44 Emily Anderson Nechako Jr 21:12 9

Samamtha Klassen Central Midd Juv 23:20 45 Andrea Schneck Nechako Jr 21:19 10

Maddison Dunn College Hts Jr 24:10 46 Amanda Schultz Northside Chr Jr 21:39 11

Nyomi  Tresierra Quesnel Jr Ban 24:58 47 Murphy Taylor Tumbler Rdge Jr 22:29 12

Diana  Smith Tumbler Rdg Ban 25:27 48 Alex Tuttosi Duchess Park Jr 23:03 13

Angela Parra Prince George Ban 25:34 49 Maddison Dunn College Hts Jr 24:10 14

Nicole  VanVoughnett Ft St James Ban 26:11 50

Vanderhoof, BC  Oct. 24-09



Girls Team Results

School Stick Place

Nechako Valley 2 1
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16 Sr Girls

Name-14 School Catgy Time Place

44 Fiona Benson Electronic Ed Sr 16:26 1

Natalie Sharman Tumbler Rdge Sr 18:39 2

Tumbler Ridge 3 2 Michelle Schmidt Nechako Sr 18:46 3

4 Jennifer  Meyer Correlieu Sr 18:52 4

5 Rebecca Mann Correlieu Sr 19:24 5

15 Emily Childs Correlieu Sr 19:25 6

23 Chassity Mohan South Peace Sr 19:36 7

Crystal Fry Tumbler Rdge Sr 19:44 8

50 Amanda Thompson North peace Sr 20:23 9

Shauna  McIlvenna Correlieu Sr 20:40 10

Caitlin Lamble Prince George Sr 20:44 11

Correllieu 10 3 Frankie  Reinholt Kelly Rd Sr 20:50 12

17 Shannon Peters Nechako Sr 20:52 13

20 Jena Johnson Nechako Sr 21:01 14
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